
 

                                                                  Pilgrimage dates and leaders information   
 
Leaders 

 
Emails 

  
Phone 

numbers 

Locations Pilgrimage 

dates 
Gary Clow 

 
gclow@eastlink.ca 

 
902-569-3945 PEI May 18-21 

Geraldine Hendricks hendricks.geraldine16@gmail.com 416-441-5158 Ontario May 19-21 

Valérie Massalaz valerie@voyagesintermissions.com  514-288-6077 Agency May 24-26 

Angie Gideon 
 

travel@gideontravel.com  

 
416-626-5533 Ontario May 26-27 

Frank Oh 
 

sejintravel@hotmail.com  

 
905-949-6654 Ontario May 27-28 

Walter Comeau 
 

walcom1@nb.sympatico.ca  

 
506-864-8251 NB June 3-6 

Alphonse Poitras alphonse.poitras@gmail.com  

 
613-354-7643 Ontario June 4-6 

Helen Gray 
 

hdgray01@gmail.com  

 
902-794-8825 Nova Scotia June 11-13 

Mary Salvador 
 

marysalvador@hotmail.com  

 
416-480-4239 Ontario June 22-25 

Alicia MooChoy Lyna005@yahoo.ca  

 
416-953-6111 Ontario June 22-24 

P. James Miara 
 

jniara@hotmail.com 

 
718-931-4040 New York June 25-29 

Rose Ylagan 
 

rbylagan@interblog.com  

 
416-494-1793 Ontario June 29-July 2 

Stephen Lewis 
 

stevielewis98@gmail.com  

 
416-212-6360 Ontario June 30-July 2 

Aggie Gomez 
 

aggiewilfred@bell.net  

 
416-292-5707 Ontario July 2-5 

Beth Lariviere 
 

bobandbethlariviere@gmail.com  

 
800-669-4988 Ontario July 7-9 

P. Robert Vaillancourt robert.vaillancourt@portlanddiocese.org  207-551-7974 Maine  July 9-12 

F. Gilbert Doddatto dodattogilbert@hotmail.com  

 
506-479-1670 N-Brunswick July 10-12 

Amelia Pebenito 
 

yam_pebenito@yahoo.ca  

 
416-291-8459 Ontario July 12-13 
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Miriam Mendez 
 

mmendez@dimock.com  

 
416 971-7202 Ontario July 13-14 

David Casolino 
 

davecas63@gmail.com 

 
203-430-7404 Connecticut  July 14-18 

Erlinda Fulay 
 

erlinda902@gmail.com  

 
917-687-0971 New York July 21-23 

Georges Cifa 
 

travelmerchant@quadro.net  

 
519 225-2732 Agency July 24-25 

Carlo 

Trentadue 

 
carlo32@rogers.com  

 
416 497-0651 Ontario July 24-25 

Santino 

Panunto 

  
905-227-4059 Ontario July 25-27 

Donna Colligan 
 

dmcolligan0623@gmail.com  

 
518-573-3584 New York July 26-29 

Valérie Massalaz valerie@voyagesintermissions.com  514-288-6077 Agency July 26-27 

Mildred Gallagher magallagher@bell.net  

 
905-619-8078 Ontario July 27-30 

Miriam Mendez 
 

mmendez@dimock.com  

 
905-960-4643 Ontario July 28-30 

carol Bulcroft 
 

kwbulcroft@aol.com 
 

718-356-9361 New York July 30-Aug. 2 

Rose Gunn 
 

rosejgunn@gmail.com  

 
519-428-0121 Agency Aug. 6-8 

Mary E. Gebo 
 

gebomary@yahoo.comm  

 
518 480-4965 New York Aug. 6-8 

F. Marc-Arthur François marcarthurf@gmail.com  

 
201 332-8600 New Jersey Aug.13-16 

Yvon Montour 
 

yvon.montour@icloud.com  

 
819-375-4139 Montréal Aug. 14-15 

Frank Chafe 
 

frank.chafe@nf.sympatici.ca  

 
709 579-7924 NF Aug.16-19 

Georges Cifa 
 

travelmerchant@quadro.net  

 
519 225-2732 Agency Aug. 16-17 

Fritz Joseph 
 

fritzjo222@msn.com  

 
845 352-7330 New York Aug. 16-17 

Jean-Claude et Yolette Dely mryjcdely@optonline.net  

 
845 358-8184 New York Aug. 17-19 
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Bev Traina 
 

listwithmike@sympatico.ca  

 
877-357-8229 Ontario Aug. 19-22 

Louise Kunkel 
 

lkunkel@cogeco.ca  

 
905 664-1871 Ontario Aug. 19-22 

Theodota La madrid franteo_lamadrid@rogers.com  

 
416 240-9249 Ontario Sept. 1-3 

Lily Raz 
 

lmar71@rogers.com  

 
647 346-4850 Ontario Sept. 1-3 

Valérie Massalaz valerie@voyagesintermissions.com  514-288-6077 Agency Sept. 1-2 

Barbara Tasovac barbtas@ntcnet.com 

 
315 845-8521 New York Set. 2-3 

Valérie Massalaz valerie@voyagesintermissions.com  514-288-6077 Agency Sept. 23-25 

Laurence Maurin laurence@spiritours.com 

 
866 331-7965 Agency Sept. 25-26 

Gary Clow 
 

gclow@eastlink.ca 
 

902-569-3945 PEI Oct. 12-15 
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